Hearing Requests Received
7/1/2018 - 9/30/2018
by CCO, DCO and FFS

Total Hearing Requests

PlanName

ADVANCED HEALTH

ALLCARE HEALTH PLAN, INC.
CASCADE HEALTH ALLIANCE
COLUMBIA PACIFIC CCO, LLC
EASTERN OREGON CCO, LLC

HEALTH SHARE of OREGON
INTERCOMMUNITY HEALTH NETWORK
JACKSON CARE CONNECT
PACIFICSOURCE COMM. SOLUTIONS - Gorge
PACIFICSOURCE COMM. SOLUTIONS
PRIMARYHEALTH JOSEPHINE CO CCO
TRILLIUM COMM. HEALTH PLAN
UMPQUA HEALTH ALLIANCE, DCIPA
WILLAMETTE VALLEY COMM. HEALTH
YAMHILL CO CARE ORGANIZATION

ACCESS DENTAL PLAN, LLC
ADVANTAGE DENTAL

CAPITOL DENTAL CARE INC
CARE OREGON DENTAL

FAMILY DENTAL CARE
MANAGED DENTAL CARE OF OR
ODS COMMUNITY HEALTH INC

FFS
Total

Hearing Requests Received

Received
12
26

4
10
12

137
12
15

6
52

6
77
12
33

4

18
436

7/1/2018 - 9/30/2018

by Issue
m Billing 76
H Dental 26
Disenrollment 1
uDME 22

Hearing Services 1

m Mental Health 14

m Miscellaneous 1
u Referral 90
mRX 52
= Surgery 118
® Therapy 23

= Transportation 9

mVision

Data Source: New_HearingLog.mdb & DSSURS
Data Extraction Date: 10/22/2018
Data Analyst: Kim Rose

* Avg. Plan Enrollment based on average of Preliminary Member Months for Jul, Aug, Sep 2018

Avg. Plan
Enrollment *

20,710
51,926
18,207
25,566
51,692
330,319
56,601
32,289
12,798
51,911
10,553
92,158
28,273
105,741
25,252

1,877
21,245
13,063

1,950

1,935

1,895

9,591

311,231
1,276,783

Per 1000
Members

0.58
0.50
0.22
0.39
0.23
0.41
0.21
0.46
0.47
1.00
0.57
0.84
0.42
0.31
0.16

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.06
0.34



